
-
.

3.coro caci so cooc . eacc or .. acts

hM ENDMENT OF SO LICITATION / MODIFICATION O F CONTRACT
-

1 | 2- -

4. nuavisii sorwvacemsc nua. eso, s.en= uo, %g2. u n.cuvc ogi e2. noumu.m fuouo .m .or e.o. dM 14 134 RFPA Dtd. 1/3/94
TWO (2) 7. AOMardssi Lato fav O(oowr e a Jura 6J g

D ssot.o uy |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission .
'

Division of Contracts & Property Management, P' 02

Washington, DC 20555 ,

'

w usuc suo r.uontu or u>rn nr.cs oR cua, aout. : _ -a.suu tsircoas m ex mu<ouu<T of soucssAnon uo.

PRIME: U.S. Small Business Administration
Chicago Northwestern Atrium, 500 W. Madison, Suite 12! 0 96. oATLo tsRE11T:J4 JZj
Chicago, IL 60602

SUB: Gray Personnel Service, 332 South Michigan Ave., * *^ "o.""C^"
" **"'"^C'*" *

Chicag IL 60604 N
Suite 1940, /Ted W <o,1tigator n

Principal panice Graye
,

(*m net: goa.onius cssa em Jas

*rolepi m Ho. (312) 663-3800
|FACIUTY COOCCOOC

11.THtS TTEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMEHOMENTEOF SOLICfTATIONS
b The abow s=mbaraf sotkiesdonk ernended.assetforthle tiene 14.The hoursaddele specAGod So'rvooelpte(Ofters O =ea-4is on.c o

=

poor w Wie enourased dets mecfGed ki Wie sotkitodos ores emissided,ty one et Wie % enediods-
eswwfin<f

'

Of6ers ensuet acfmoudedge eseelpt of Wils : + of Wie asundawm a4 ey adaovdedshe aceiptet Was -me esseepy et We ets.NOWLEDO.
x -; nseemsaatts.sadeessv.inc_er k$ By esperate ktter er tehorem vAkda laciudes a reference to Wie soGetteson and entendsment asseibers.FAfttNIE OF YOUR AC8:RANDDATESPECIFtED MAYftEsutT

tAENTTO BE #10CCrVED ATTHE PtACE OCSIGNATED fDM THE HECCFTOF OfTrJtS PR808 TO THE HOU.t -nei dence sentr tw sense tg edeemen er=a-am
ON ACKCT90N OF WUR OFFER. t( ty dwe ed Wils sensadseentyou dedes todience an offerpdor se the speaks tourand Wees =P-*R-*
getser _ M ees tdse== or letter sedans esferonos to We solketodom and this ennendenset,ead Isa
u. Accove<ue+a ANo As+aOentAnord oAta grie.g:f>

493-20-617-006 J9311 BOC: 252T APPN: 31X0200 Obligate: $45,986. 50
13. THIS fTEM APPfJES ONI.Y TO MOOIFICATIONS OF CONTRACIEOROERS,

.

E MODIFIESTHE CONTRjy/ ORDER HO. AS DESCRISED IN ITEM 14. IHCCOS
A. THei cHANGC OROC A 15 tm PL/AaUANT 10e M*f' MWJ 1HC CHANGCS SET s' ORTH 4N ETLad 14 ARE 4AAAJE SMN T stACT ORDC.A NO. ert (TEM SoA.

, scJ &CT 4.PL ANT TO THC OF 43.103(e4
'

C.Ytit$ $UeetLMCn7A4. ACRCLuCNT 45 U4T LRCO 4N10 POR$4 ANT 10 AUTHOR 4TV Ofa
X I.3 OP110N TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 1989) 52.217-9

-

(A. OT HER (Specitr tyre e( amedt(scessen end ensch.edo) , ._

E.tMPORTN(T: Cuie.cior b is svA. O i..ogot iio .ioriisi e - ~ sana ,. corr
copie. isoim e.no otr<x.

-

a4.oc.schmuon Of McNOMcNT/wootacADON (GerH Wy UCF# "~.WWNM-ocheweetsmatia 0 w!""J

SEE ATTACHED
.

|

:

-

6 >b
q/p i

gpyem 2,.= n - ~%.< e 4.ac o. r css i.n ex.c soa..e rc.se,e.e 4,e u .e a se v m e.w

15A.tL9E AND TlitI OF cot (TP.ACTANG OFFeCER (ZYPe rpetac
MA. e4Auc Ano ut tt or seGNER (Typt erprist/

.

_ Mary Jo Mat %4pc-C0iirr' acting Officer
Sc.oATc 5. onco asa. rurco sTa -

' q . asc.oarc stona_
isa.conumcionen taon ' J > M 1419%

o ..
-

rus tar etcomo. cane ottsaar>scue.a.,,. .w au.a ed <e stea~
ppAnqqmcv.s' 9402280277 940114 m

PDR CONTR .'

NRC-30-93-257 PDR



. - - . - . - .- . _ . - - ~ . . - . . - . . . - - , - -.

.

.

Modification No. 2
Contract No. NRC-30-93-257 :

5B-0507-93-1-00026 -

Page 2 of 2 |

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise the option year in
accordance with Section 1.3 entitled " Option to Extend the Term of the

- Contract (MAR 1989)", (2) increase the contract's ceiling and obligated amount
by $45,986.50 from $43,798.00 to $89,784.50. Accordingly, the contract is
hereby modified to read as follows:

1. Section F, Subsection F.4, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, ALTERNATE 11 is
deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in
lieu thereof:
"The contract shall commence on January 25, 1993 and will expire on
January 24, 1995."

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the
date of this action is provided below:

TOTAL FY 93 O8 LIGATIONS: $43,798.00 !

TOTAL FY 94 OBLIGATIONS: $45,986.50

CUMLATIVE TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: $89,784.50

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $45,986.50.'

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged. ;

!

|

|

| 6
J

|
4

-r m- , . v- - - - - - - - _ _ - ,_. ,_. - - .c__- - _ . _ _-


